
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 

87 
25 
9 

118 
71 
75 
35 
67 

210 
101 
36 
28 
21 
56 
32 
24 
5 

777 
14 

107 
10 
17 
33 
66 

Name 

Jarrod Hughes / Summer Rintoule 
Max Geoghegan / Tom Hayman 
Daniel Frougas / Tim Berryman 
Cameron Crick / Dean Campbell 
Aaron Seton / Jason Gomersall 
Zac Soutar / Glenn Nirwan 
George Miedecke / Rylan Gray 
Tayler Bryant / Jeremy Gray 
Nash Morris / Zoe Woods 
Dan Gaunt / Tony Quinn 
Jake Camilleri 
Caleb Patterson / Kent Quinn 
Jarrod Keyte / Marcus LaDelle 
James Sax 
Jacob Lawrence 
Ryan Sorensen 
Jay Murray / Nathan Murray 
Chris Lillis / Nathan Callaghan 
Glenn Walker 
Allan Sargeant 
Greg Murphy / Grant Aitken 
Bailey Love / Rob Love 
Peter Lawrence / Jamie Augustine 
Lib Palermo / Suzanne Palermo 

Class 
SILVER 

SILVER 

SILVER-AM 

SILVER-AM 

SILVER-AM 

SILVER-AM 

SILVER 

SILVER-AM 

SILVER 

SILVER-AM 

SILVER 

SILVER-AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

SILVER-AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

SILVER-AM 

AM 

AM 

AM 

Best Tm 

1:37.921 
1:37.951 
1:38.132 
1:38.270 
1:38.296 
1:38.513 
1:38.543 
1:38.563 
1:38.748 
1:38.903 
1:39.245 
1:39.254 
1:39.501 
1:39.641 
1:39.648 
1:39.738 
1:39.776 
1:39.862 
1:40.176 
1:40.269 
1:40.612 
1:40.764 
1:43.339 
1:44.897 

Diff 

0.030 
0.211 
0.349 
0.375 
0.592 
0.622 
0.642 
0.827 
0.982 
1.324 
1.333 
1.580 
1.720 
1.727 
1.817 
1.855 
1.941 
2.255 
2.348 
2.691 
2.843 
5.418 
6.976 

Best Speed 

147.057 
147.012 
146.741 
146.535 
146.496 
146.174 
146.129 
146.099 
145.826 
145.597 
145.095 
145.082 
144.722 
144.519 
144.509 
144.378 
144.323 
144.199 
143.747 
143.614 
143.124 
142.908 
139.347 
137.278 

In Lap 

5 
8 

20 
7 

13 
19 
3 
6 
5 

12 
17 
12 
10 
17 
14 
5 

10 
5 

14 
20 
15 
7 

16 
17 

Nationality Team 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 31/10/2025 10:33:16 am 

Chief Timekeeper: Nick Little 

Clerk of the Course: Adam Simmons 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

Alliance Services GT International 
Monochrome GT4 Australia 

Monochrome GT4 Australia - Free Practice 1 

Practice started at 9:48:01 

Hampton Downs International 4.000 km 

31/10/2025 09:48 

PROVISIONAL RESULTS - FINAL RESULTS DUE 10:59


